
BEVERAGE
MENU

Rossendale Sauvignon Blanc
Mansion House Bay Pinot Gris
Straight 8 Estate Chardonnay
Rossendale Rose
The Maker Fire Eagle Pinot Noir
Arrogant Frog Shiraz

WINE

BEER & CIDER

Heineken
Speights
Speights Summit Ultra
Macs Mid Viscous 2.5%
Heineken 0%
Somersby Cider

$10
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Lemon Lime Bitters
Ginger Beer
Almighty Sodas 
Kiwi Blue Water 600ml

$5
$5
$5
$4

$12    $56
$12    $56
$12    $56
$12    $56
$12    $56
$12    $56

Gls     Btl


